
| Ducted Vacuums 

POWER UNITS

25 YEAR
WA R R A N T YModel Flex Cyklon 2 Whisper 2 Titan

Warranty

Application

Colour

Motor Type

AirWatts

AirFlow (LpS)

Suction

Sound Level

Filtration

Bageed/Bagless

Dust Capacity

Mu�er

Weight

Dimensions

25 years

For small to 
medium homes

Black and brushed
aluminum

Thru-Flow

580

59

3472mm

55 dB

Washable HEPA

Either

21.1 L

No

7.7 Kg

568mm x 335mm

25 years

For medium
homes

Black and brushed
aluminum

By-Pass

665

55

3568mm

62 dB

Washable HEPA

Either

34.4 L

Yes

10.5 Kg

665mm x 338mm

25 years

For large
homes

Black and brushed
aluminum

By-Pass

683

59

3977mm

62 dB

Washable HEPA

Either

34.4 L

Yes

13.2 Kg

756mm x 338mm

25 years

For XL homes or
commercial use

Black and brushed
aluminum

2 By-Pass

1100

50

5334mm

67 dB

Washable HEPA

Either

43.2 L

Yes

18.5 Kg

866mm x 378mm

We have been designing and manufacturing our vacuums in Canada for more than 50 years. This is what gives us the opportunity to o�er you 
guaranteed high quality and high performance products. Join the hundreds of thousand Husky owners in the world and discover how a Husky 
ducted vacuum system makes a di�erence for you and your environment.

CLEANING SETS

STANDARD SET HUS002

• Standard Handle – starts machine when inserted 

    into wall inlet

• Cleaning set includes:

PREMIUM SET HUS001

Available in 10.6 Metre length Available in  9.11 Metre lengths

• Cleaning Set includes:

• Designer Handle with On/Off switch

  Combination Floor Tool

     Standard  Combination Carpet/Hard Floor Tool 

     3 Pce Cleaning tool set  - Round Dust Brush, Upholstery Brush, 

     Crevice Tool

     Telescopic Wand

     Hose Hanger

  Hard Floor Tool 30cm

  3 pce cleaning tool set –Round Dust Brush, 
  Crevice Tool, Upholstery Brush

  Telescopic wand with wand hanger

  Accessory bag

  Hose Hanger

25 year warranty on all components 
of the power unit including 5 years 
on labour.

** Details in store.


