

## Ducted Vacuums

We have been designing and manufacturing our vacuums in Canada for more than 50 years. This is what gives us the opportunity to offer you guaranteed high quality and high performance products. Join the hundreds of thousand Husky owners in the world and discover how a Husky ducted vacuum system makes a difference for you and your environment.

## **CLEANING SETS**

#### PREMIUM SET HUSO01

#### Available in 10.6 Metre length

- Designer Handle with On/Off switch
- · Cleaning Set includes:

Combination Floor Tool Hard Floor Tool 30cm 3 pce cleaning tool set —Round Dust Brush, Crevice Tool, Upholstery Brush

Telescopic wand with wand hanger Accessory bag

Hose Hanger



#### **STANDARD SET HUS002**

#### Available in 9.11 Metre lengths

- Standard Handle starts machine when inserted into wall inlet
- Cleaning set includes:

Standard Combination Carpet/Hard Floor Tool

 $3\ \text{Pce}$  Cleaning tool set  $\ \text{-}$  Round Dust Brush, Upholstery Brush,

Crevice Tool

Telescopic Wand

Hose Hanger



### **POWER UNITS**









Model	Flex	Cyklon 2	Whisper 2	Titan
Warranty	25 years	25 years	25 years	25 years
Application	For small to medium homes	For medium homes	For large homes	For XL homes or commercial use
Colour	Black and brushed aluminum			
Motor Type	Thru-Flow	By-Pass	By-Pass	2 By-Pass
AirWatts	580	665	683	1100
AirFlow (LpS)	59	55	59	50
Suction	3472mm	3568mm	3977mm	5334mm
Sound Level	55 dB	62 dB	62 dB	67 dB
Filtration	Washable HEPA	Washable HEPA	Washable HEPA	Washable HEPA
Bageed/Bagless	Either	Either	Either	Either
Dust Capacity	21.1 L	34.4 L	34.4 L	43.2 L
Muffler	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
Weight	7.7 Kg	10.5 Kg	13.2 Kg	18.5 Kg
Dimensions	568mm x 335mm	665mm x 338mm	756mm x 338mm	866mm x 378mm

# 25 YEAR

# WARRANTY

25 year warranty on all components of the power unit including 5 years on labour.

\*\* Details in store.

